LLC2 Series
COMBINATION THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LLC2 = LLC Series
II Combination
Emergency Exit
LLC2
U = Universal
Stencil Faces
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
SD = Self-Diagnostics
12R = 12 W Remote Capability1,2
Factory Installed Options
Note
1) 12R not available with SD. For remote lamp heads, see remote heads specification sheet.
2) 12R only available in white housing.
U
B = Black
W = White
Stencil Face/Housing Color